

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1503/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 12/07/2006 in CRLA No. 1216/1998 of  
The  
High COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

STATE OF M.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KAMLESH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.

Date: 20/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Nobody is present for the petitioner.

Await service.

List the matter on 14th December, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

s Registrar